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ASORE TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY, BALASORE

BAL
LIST OF HOLIDAYS-2023 .
rsi | Date Day of The Week Name of the Festivals No.of Days
’oﬁ; . 14.01.2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti 01
02 26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day /Saraswati Puja 01
03 18.02.2022 Saturday Maha Shivaratri 01 ‘
04 07.03.2023 Tuesday Dolapurnima 01
05 08.03.2023 Wednesday Holi 01
06 30.03.2022 Thursday Ram Navami 01
07 01.04.2022 Saturday Utkal Divas 01 J
08 07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday 01 J
09 14.04.2023 Friday Maha Vishuba Sankranti 01 J
10 22.04.2023 Saturday Tdul Litr 01 ’
11 19.05.2023 Friday Sabitri Amabasya 01 !
12 14.06.2023 Wednesday Pahili Raja 01 1
13 15.06.2023 Thursday Raja Sankrati 01 I
14 20.06.2023 Tuesday Raiha Yathra ol J
15 28.06.2023 Wednesday Bahuda Yatra 01 J
16 30.06.2023 Thursday Eid-ul-Zuha 01 i
17| 28.07.2023 Friday Moharam 01 J
18 30.08.2023 Wednesday Rakhi Purnima 01 |
19 06.09.2023 Wednesday Janmastami 01 Jl
(207 [19.09.2023 Tuesday Ganesh Clidiurhi 01
20 29.09.2023 Friday Birthdayof Prophet Mohammad 01
22 02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 01 '
23 14 10.2023 Saturday Mahalaya 01
24 21. 113.2023 Saturday Durga Puja to Kumar Purnima 07(Excluding Sunday)
28.10.2023
25 11.11.2023 Saturday Kalipuja Bi
26 27.11.2023 Monday RahasaPurnima 01
27 05.12.2023 Thursday Prafir oy =
28 | 25.12.2023 Friday Ty v - | :
— ]
3 gy o = }]

N.B*Summer vacation will follow after Examinafi
' ‘Xamination schedule. However since 17.09.2023 (vj :
12.11.2023(Diwali)are falling on Sundays of the respective months. (Viswakarma Puja)
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